            VICTOR  POWER TECHNOLOGIES
                      GLOBAL DC TO DC CONVERTER MANUFACTURER
VSB01(H)  Series         1 Watt
1W SINGLE OUTPUT
FIXED INPUT ISOLATED & UNREGULATED
UTRALMINIATURE SIP PACKAGE
LOW COST
SHORT LEAD TIME
U.S.A                      RoHS
FEATURES PRODUCT PROGRAM
Input Output
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Part
Number
Nominal Range
Voltage
(VDC) Max Min
Efficiency
(%, Typ)
Package
Style
VSB01-03S33(H) 3..3 3.0~3.6 3..3 300 30 72 SIP
VSB01-03S05(H) 3.3 3.0~3.6 5 200 20 73 SIP
VSB01-05S33(H) 5 4.5~5.5 5 300  30 74 SIP
VSB01-05S05(H) 5 4.5~5.5 5 200 20 78 SIP
VSB01-05S09(H) 5 4.5~5.5 9 111 12 79 SIP
VSB01-05S12(H) 5 4.5~5.5 12 83 9 80 SIP
VSB01-05S15(H) 5 4.5~5.5 15 67 7 78 SIP
● Efficiency up to 81%
● Small Footprint
● Miniature SIP Package
● Single Output Voltage
● 3KVDC Isolation
● Temperature Range: -40°C~+85°C
● Industry Standard Pin Configuration
● UL94-V0 Package
● No Heat sink Required
● No External Component Required
● PCB Mounting
● RoHS Compliance
VSB01-12S05(H) 12 10.8~13.2 5 200 20 78 SIP
APPLICATIONS VSB01-12S09(H) 12 10.8~13.2 9 111 12 80 SIP
VSB01-12S12(H) 12 10.8~13.2 12 83 9 81 SIP
VSB01-12S15(H) 12 10.8~13.2 15 67 7 79 SIP
VSB01-24S05 24 21.6~26.4 5 200 20 79 SIP
VSB01-24S09 24 21.6~26.4 9 111 12 80 SIP
VSB01-24S12 24 21.6~26.4 12 83 9 81 SIP
VSB01-24S15 24 21.6~26.4 15 67 7 79 SIP
COMMON SPECIFICATION
Short circuit protection 1 second
Temperature rise at full load 25°C MAX, 15°C TYP
Cooling  Free air convection